Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
RD Series
5CCT Recessed Downlight
Features
- PC driver housing and aluminum reflector with white finish
- Easy clip-in to existing can housing
- Selectable 5CCT from 2700K to 5000K
- Continuous dimming from 100% to 5% with many Triac Dimmers
- Standard white baffle trim, color removable trim available
(sold separately): Brushed nickel, Black, Bronze.
- IP 20 only for indoor use
- Suitable for damp location
Product Performance Standard
Dimensions
Ordering Guide Example: RD15W6IN5CCT-BF
Size 6” Power Factor 90%
Weight 4lb Life Span 50,000 Hrs
Mounting Recessed Mount Dimmable Triac dimmable
Color Temp 5CCT Efficacy up to 80 lm/W
CRI 90 Warranty 5 Years
Input Voltage 120V
Ambient Operation
Temperature
-20C° (-4°F)
~ 40° (122°F)
Fixture Type Size & Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Trim
RD 15W6IN =15Watt 6Inch 5CCT =
27/30/35/40/50K
(Color Temperature
Adjustable)
Blank = 120V BF= White baffle trim
BK = Black
BN= Brush nickel
BR = Bronze
sales@lironlighting.com    |    1
RD- Rev 06-25-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
15W 969lm 64lm/W 1035lm 69lm/W 1110lm 74lm/W 1158lm 77lm/W 1093lm 72lm/W
RD Series
5CCT Recessed Downlight
Product Information
Accessories
E26 Adapter
Included
Brushed nickel Black Bronze
sales@lironlighting.com    |    2
RD- Rev 06-25-2024